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27. Kantonalschiutzenfest Basel 2019

GEWEHR 300m
Einzelranglisten
Vereinskonkurrenzen
Gruppenwettkampf
Festsieger-Konkurrenzen

Qualifikation
Elite - Kat. Sport
Elite - Kat. Ordonnanz

Junioren - Standardgewehr

Junioren - Sturmgewehr 90

Final

PISTOLE 50/25m

STATISTIK

lvon?2

27. Kantonalschiutzenfest beider Basel 2019

Qualifikation JUNIOREN 300m
Festsieger Sturmgewehr 90

Resultat

* 286.000
* 279.000
* 277.000
* 276.000
* 274.000
* 271.000
* 271.000
* 270.000
* 266.000
* 266.000
* 263.000
* 263.000
262.000
262.000
260.000
260.000
259.000
258.000
258.000
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Name

Leuenberger Cyrill
Kiinzler Simona
Tanner Philip

Luzio Jonas
Breitenmoser Pascal
Montavon Nathan
Leuenberger Marc
Hugi Adrian
Jermann Tanja
Recher Mario
Méchler Lukas
Meyer Mireya
Kofer Moesha
Devoise René
Bertschi Pascal
Grolimund Raphael
Meyer Elixandro
Bréandle Lukas

Zumbrunn Lisa

Geburtsdatum

27.06.2001
06.03.2003
09.09.1999
11.09.2000
23.12.2001
30.10.2001
30.04.2004
14.10.2000
15.10.1999
21.08.2004
12.06.2003
18.07.2002
06.05.2003
25.08.2005
15.11.2001
12.11.2002
30.11.2000
09.04.2000
20.07.2003

Kat.

u21
ui7
uz21
u21
uz21
uz21
ui7
uz21
uz21
ui7
ui7
uz21
ui7
ui7
uz21
uz21
uz21
uz21
ui7

Wohnort

Arboldswil
Lutzenberg
Gelterkinden
Arisdorf
Dreien
Montavon
Arboldswil
Eptingen
R&schenz
Ziefen
Tuggen
Rickenbach
Kénerkinden
Muinchenstein
Bubendorf
Erschwil
Rickenbach
Dreien
Wittinsburg

Francais

Kanton

BL
AR
AG
BL
SG
JuU
BL
BL
BL
BL
Sz
BL
BL
BL
BL
SO
BL
SG
BL
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